

Ex. No. 50/26
Sumangali Gupta Vs. Rajiv Gupta Through LRs

18.02.2026

Fresh execution petition is received. It be checked and registered.

Present: None.

Record is perused.

Nazir is directed to file his report.

To come up for further proceedings on 02.03.2026.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
18.02.2026